

Gruppenwettkampf 2011
22.10.2011

Juniorinnen

Name	Verein	Gerät	D1	D2	D	A	E	Abzug	Gesamt dieser	Geräterang	Total	Rang
Hohl Daniela Dimitrova Liliya Lilescu Vanessa Meder Julia Hosp Anna	ATG	Keulen	4,800	7,900	6,350		6,800		13,150	1.		
		Keulen	5,000	7,500	6,250		7,150		13,400	1.	26,550	1.
Isabella Schneider Sigrid Neuhold Marie-Christin Weber Ana Meisslitzer Larissa Steinberger Corinna Uri	GUG	Keulen	2,700	6,100	4,400		5,300		9,700	2.		
		Keulen	3,500	7,000	5,250		4,400	0,400	9,250	2.	18,950	2.

Elite

Name	Verein	Gerät	D1	D2	D	A	E	Abzug	Gesamt dieser	Geräterang	Total	Rang
Vertacnik Lena Haidinger Olivia Schreiber Karin Garas Jessica Lanzer Barbara	ATG	Ball	6,600	7,600	7,100		6,800		13,900	1.		
		Ball	7,000	7,800	7,400		6,800		14,200	1.	28,100	1.

Schülerinnen A

Name	Verein	Gerät	D1	D2	D	A	E	Abzug	Gesamt dieser	Geräterang	Total	Rang
Straka Teresa Harlander Julia Lilescu Jacqueline Ribo Katharina Haxhija Dora	ATG 1	Reifen	3,500	7,800	5,650			6,400	12,050	1.		
		Reifen	4,200	7,200	5,700			6,450	12,150	1.	24,200	1.
Emmer Nina Lopicic Hannah Oosterlee Sally Schimanofsky Johanna Ecker Katharina Zechner Bettina	ATG 2	Reifen	2,800	5,600	4,200			5,800	10,000	2.		
		Reifen	3,000	5,800	4,400			5,700	10,100	3.	20,100	2.
Lea Kurucz Lara Oberzaucher Glena Zandi Tina Luttenberger Nadja Hollomey Cathi Clar	GUG	Reifen	2,000	5,200	3,600			5,600	9,200	3.		
		Reifen	3,500	6,700	5,100			5,100	10,200	2.	19,400	3.

Schülerinnen B

Name	Verein	Gerät	D1	D2	D	A	E	Abzug	Gesamt dieser	Geräterang	Total	Rang
Michalek Elisabeth Huber Lucy-Ann Yates Katie Haxhija Zana Ranner Marie-Luise Grutschnig Johanna	ATG 1	Ball	3,100	5,200	4,150			6,000	10,150	1.		
		Ball	2,700	4,300	3,500			6,500	10,000	1.	20,150	1.
Julia Mückstein Chiara Lindtner Lucy Probst Lea Juric Daria Reisner Jennifer Perger	LZ Wiener Neustadt	Ball	3,400	5,100	4,250			5,000	9,250	2.		
		Ball	3,300	4,400	3,850			5,950	9,800	2.	19,050	2.
Herzog Franziska Stalzer Chiara Stalzer Selina Günther Anna Brunschko Lili Rose Sungurlian Constantina	ATG 2	Ball	2,400	3,200	2,800			5,900	8,700	3.		
		Ball	1,700	2,500	2,100			6,050	8,150	3.	16,850	3.

Schülerinnen C

Name	Verein	Gerät	D1	D2	D	A	E	Abzug	Gesamt dieser	Geräterang	Total	Rang
Johanna Schwarhofer Amelie Stickler Anabela Juric Luana Reisner Liv Nemetz	LZ Wiener Neustadt	OH	1,600	0,900	1,250			5,750	7,000	2.		
		OH	1,800	0,800	1,300			6,400	7,700	1.	14,700	1.
Gacic Livia Strempl Yara Gürtl Sarah Zöch Paula Fenz Nina	ATG 1	OH	1,600	0,500	1,050			6,050	7,100	1.		
		OH	1,500	0,500	1,000			6,400	7,400	2.	14,500	2.
Claudia Korp Teresa Korp Mathia Hochkofler Katharine Wurm Theresa Kurcz	GUG 1	OH	0,800	0,500	0,650			6,350	7,000	2.		
		OH	0,900	0,500	0,700			6,300	7,000	3.	14,000	3.
Honja Zandi Theresa Gasser Mia Stankic Bery Babab Heidrun Hiebl	GUG 2	OH	0,600	0,500	0,550			5,750	6,300	4.		
		OH	0,800	0,500	0,650			6,100	6,750	5.	13,050	4.
Gallo Malene Nazarova Anastasia Zdmonska Mariya Zdomska Olena Zholubak Olena	ÖTB-TV Wien-Mariahilf	OH	0,700	0,600	0,650			5,250	5,900	5.		
		OH	1,300	0,700	1,000			5,850	6,850	4.	12,750	5.
Dascalu Nicole Ozimid Valentina Krammer Florentina Psonder Rea Fabry Larissa Marie	ATG 2	OH	0,800	0,500	0,650			5,200	5,850	6.		
		OH	0,700	0,500	0,600			5,800	6,400	6.	12,250	6.

Duo Allg. Klasse

Name	Verein	Gerät	D1	D2	D	A	E	Abzug	Gesamt dieser	Geräterang	Total	Rang
Paulina Steunberger												
Sarah Pelz	GUG	Ball	2,800	2,700	2,750		6,600		9,350	1.		
		Ball	2,600	3,000	2,800		6,300		9,100	1.	18,450	1.